
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 70068518

Data publicarii	09.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 301,08 RON - 301,08 RON

Descriere: 1.SERVETELE 25*25CM.ALBE VRAC/2KG 4X31,15=124,60 LEI, 2.MANUSI NITRYL M 100/PAC.ALBASTRE 3X31,00=93,00 LEI, 3.MANUSI NITRYL L 100/PAC.ALBASTRE 1X31,00=31,00 LEI, 4.PAHAR CARTON 7OZ/50 8X6,56=52,48 LEI.
